
    

 
 

ALL SAINTS CE SCHOOL 
 
 

SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR FOR MAINTAINED SCHOOLS – 2018/2019 
 
 
 

 
TERM 

 
TERM STARTS 

 
HALF TERM BREAK 

 
TERM ENDS 

 
NUMBER OF DAYS 

ATTENDANCE 
 

 AUTUMN 
 

 
Wednesday 5th September 

2018 
 

 
Monday 22nd October 2018 

To 
Friday 26th October 2018 

 

 
Friday 21st December 

2018 
 

 
73 

  
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY – Monday 24th December 2018 – Friday 4th January 2018 Inclusive 

 

 SPRING 
 

 
Monday 7th January  

2019 
 

 
Monday 18th February 2019 

To  
Friday 22nd February 2019 

 

  
Friday 5th April 

2019 
 

 
60 

  
EASTER HOLIDAY -  Monday 8th April 2019 – Monday 22nd April 2019 Inclusive 

 

SUMMER 
 

 

 
Tuesday 23rd April  

2019 
 

(Bank Holiday Monday 6th May 2019) 
Monday 27th May 2019 

To 
Friday 31st May 2019 

 
Thursday 18th July 2018 

 
57 

 

 

Inset Days:   Monday 3rd September 2018 

      Tuesday 4th September 2018 

      Thursday 3rd January 2019 

      Friday 4th January 2019 

      Friday 19th July 2019 


